DRAUGHT BEER
Salad Days |PA 5.2%
Helles Lager 4.7%

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS
Apple juice

Orange juice

Pineapple juice
Cranberry juice

Cloudy Lemonade
Elderflower presse
Ginger beer

Coke Cola [/ Diet Coke

Yo pint
E4
£4

Still water [ sparkling water 330mi

Still water [/ sparkling water 750m|

Tonic/ Light tonic 200m

HOT DRINKS
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocca

Chai Latte

2 >

DRINKS MENU

34 pint
£5.5
£55

1 pint
£6.6
fa.6

£4
£4
£4
E4
£4
£4
£4
£35
£35
£6.5

£36
£36
E3.4
£3.7
£36

BOTTLED BEER / CIDER

Peroni 5.1% 330ml

Harry's Original Dry cider 6% 500m
Harry's Dabinett cider 4.5% 500m|
Moretti 0% 330m|

TEA,

Ginger & Lemongrass
English Breakfast tea
Green tea

Early Grey

Rooibos

Mint

Americano
Double espresso
Cortado

Hot Chocolate

lce coffee

£5
£56
£5.6
£5

£290

£25

£3.4
£36



