

DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT BEER Salad Days IPA 5.2% Helles Lager 4.7% SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS Apple juice Orange juice Pineapple juice Cranberry juice Cloudy Lemonade Elderflower presse Ginger beer Coke Cola / Diet Coke Still water / sparkling water Still water / sparkling water Tonic / Light tonic 200ml	3¼ pint £5.5 £5.5	1 pint £6.6 £6.6 £4 £4 £4 £4 £4 £3.5 £3.5 £3.5 £6.5	Peroni 5.1% 330ml Harry's Original Dry cider 6% 500ml Harry's Dabinett cider 4.5% 500ml Moretti 0% 330ml TEA Ginger & Lemongrass English Breakfast tea Green tea Early Grey Rooibos Mint	£5 £5.6 £5 £2.90
HOT DRINKS Latte		67.6	Americano	67
		£3.6	Americano	£3
Cappuccino		£3.6	Double espresso	£2.5
Flat White		£3.4	Cortado	£2.7
Mocca		£3.7	Hot Chocolate	£3.4
Chai Latte		£3.6	Ice coffee	£3.6